

Misc Appeal 72/2024

Later, dt.10.03.2025

Today is fixed for L.C.R.

It appears that L.C.R. has been received today.

Parties file their respective hazira.

Heard in part.

Fix 20.03.2025 for further hearing of the Misc Appeal.

Additional District Judge
2nd Court, Howrah.