

Misc. Appeal-72/24

Order no.17, dated 05-01-2026.

To date is fixed for SR/AD of respondent 11(a) & 11(b).

Parties files hazira.

Respondent No 11(a) & 11(b) appears by filing vokatnama.

Ld. P.O is transferred. Ld. ADJ 3rd Court, Howrah is in-charge.

The case is adjourned.

To 09.03.26 for replay.

Addl. District Judge,
2nd Court, Howrah.
(in-charge)